
TO ORDER PLEASE HEAD TO THE
BAR WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER 

Follow us
@boxkitchenbar

SOFT DRINKS

Luscombe fruit soft drinks

Still/sparkling water 330ml

Children's juice box

Trewithen dairy fresh milk 

Coca Cola

Diet Coke / 7Up

£3.75

£2.00

£1.50

£1.50

£2.75

£2.50

Turn for more...

HOT DRINKS

Espresso  

Americano  

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white 

Macchiato

Hot chocolate  

Mocha   

Babyccino  

Children's hot chocolate 

Oat milk substitute

Syrups (ask a member of the team)

Marshmallows

Whipped cream 

Teas

Breakfast blend, decaf, earl grey, chamomile, lemongrass & ginger,

peppermint, green, red berry, Chai spice

£3.00

£3.00

£3.30

£3.30

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

 

£0.75

£2.75

 

Free

£0.70

£0.40

£0.60

 

£3.00

Sapor Mio Trebbiano 2019, Puglia, Italy

Orsino Pinot Grigio 2018, Lazio, Italy

Aloe Tree Chenin Blanc 2019, Western Cape, South Africa

£6.45/£8.20/£20.00

£7.20/£8.90/£20.50

£8.20/£9.90/£23.50

WHITE

Sapor Mio Sangiovese 2018, Puglia, Italy

Catalans Rouge 2018, Vin de Pay, France

Para Dos Malbec 2018, San Juan, Argentina

£6.45/£8.20/£20.00

£7.20/£8.90/£20.50

£7.70/£11.20/£24.00

RED

Pinot Grigio Rose 2019, Sapuri, Pavia, Italy

Forgeron Dubois Syrah Rose 2018, Vin de Pays d’Oc, France 

£7.20/£8.90/£20.50

£9.20/£10.90/£26.00

 

ROSÉ

SPARKLING

Di Maria Prosecco Spumante NV, Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy

Veuve Ricotteau Burt NV, Champagne, France 

£7.40/£25.50 

£49.50

WINE
Our tea & coffee is supplied by Cornish Tea & Coffee. Blended, roasted and produced in

Cornwall and all products are 100% plastic free.


