TO ORDER PLEASE HEAD TO THE BAR WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER

The Box **Kitchen & Bar**

Follow us @boxkitchenbar

HOT DRINKS

Our tea & coffee is supplied by Cornish Tea & Coffee. Blended, roasted and produced in Cornwall and all products are 100% plastic free.

Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.30
Latte	£3.30
Flat white	£3.50
Macchiato	£3.00
Hot chocolate	£3.50
Mocha	£4.00
Babyccino	£0.75
Children's hot chocolate	£2.75
Oat milk substitute	Free
Syrups (ask a member of the team)	£0.70
Marshmallows	£0.40
Whipped cream	£0.60
Teas	£3.00

Breakfast blend, decaf, earl grey, chamomile, lemongrass $\&\,$ ginger,

peppermint, green, red berry, Chai spice

WINE

WHITE	
Sapor Mio Trebbiano 2019, Puglia, Italy	£6.45/£8.20/£20.00
Orsino Pinot Grigio 2018, Lazio, Italy	£7.20/£8.90/£20.50
Aloe Tree Chenin Blanc 2019, Western Cape, South Africa	£8.20/£9.90/£23.50
RED	
Sapor Mio Sangiovese 2018, Puglia, Italy	£6.45/£8.20/£20.00
Catalans Rouge 2018, Vin de Pay, France	£7.20/£8.90/£20.50
Para Dos Malbec 2018, San Juan, Argentina	£7.70/£11.20/£24.00
ROSÉ	
Pinot Grigio Rose 2019, Sapuri, Pavia, Italy	£7.20/£8.90/£20.50
Forgeron Dubois Syrah Rose 2018, Vin de Pays d'Oc, France	£9.20/£10.90/£26.00
SPARKLING	
Di Maria Prosecco Spumante NV, Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Ital	y £7.40/£25.50
Veuve Ricotteau Burt NV, Champagne, France	£49.50

SOFT DRINKS

Luscombe fruit soft drinks	£3.75
Still/sparkling water 330ml	£2.00
Children's juice box	£1.50
Trewithen dairy fresh milk	£1.50
Coca Cola	£2.75
Diet Coke / 7Up	£2.50

Turn for more...